CELLNEX TELECOM SA

CELLNEX TELECOM SA
ISIN:  ES0105066007

Overview

2024/04/16 17:30:00

Price
29.785 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

O

WKN:

-2.39% (-0.73)

ES0105066007
CLNX

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR

Telecommunications

Stock

20,891 EUR

IBEX 35

29.17 EUR (2,000)
30.40 EUR (2,000)
30.04 EUR

30.04 EUR

29.785 EUR
30.515 EUR

30.46 EUR

2

23

60.00

50.00

40.00

30.00

20.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/12 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=129796930,157078233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105066007&ID_NOTATION=137630230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105066007&ID_NOTATION=137630230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5729a788b969e338be107da2460a9f38bc70c1e8404a860243cf9733d7b4d030&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8833890dbd35f842e&time=1713404495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcb8d814a22919979769ccd43bcf9930de44562de3494533a16ccfd097debfb0&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b87a894b4b4ff5d07&time=1713404495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51dd2cda27de35394dfdbefaf62ab22a457a23b2cd2f735a23060fef70715d9c&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40065dc543cb34541&time=1713404495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7f70c3ae74fe6f45410e4643851e941d9193d75d58543b932e0bc12acc6f033&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=887889466d43e1ab4&time=1713404495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d721c7d3d8681e1f030eccdd6609e027b49bfee5d0a5fca46bb72802704e89fd&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a57ab49adfae5ce5&time=1713404495&tool=RSC

CELLNEX TELECOM SA

Details

2024/04/16 17:30:00

Price
29.785 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-2.39% (-0.73)

ISIN ES0105066007
Symbol CLNX
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 20,891 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.17 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 30.40 EUR (2,000)
Open 30.04 EUR
High 30.04 EUR
Low 29.785 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.515 EUR
VWAP 30.46 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -0.08% -22.64% -34.21%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 -8.72 -15.49
Beta 1.16 0.98 0.69
Volatility 30.54  27.65 29.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/16

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 09:25
04/16

Munich 2024/ 08:05
04/16

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

30.490 EUR (10,886)
32.370 EUR (39,697)
34.007 EUR (43,795)
34.486 EUR (34,321)

38.086 EUR (2024/01/30)

27.600 EUR (2024/03/18)

38.900 EUR (2023/05/22)

26.172 EUR (2023/10/23)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
30.01 EUR 0.00 3
29.71 EUR 0.06 12
29.67 EUR 0.00 3
30.00 EUR 0.00 2
29.785 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=137630230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267579980
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343386

CELLNEX TELECOM SA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

11:56

08:02

21:37

19:31

21:50

17:35

29.90 EUR

29.95 EUR

31.21 USD

29.55 EUR

29.74 EUR

29.61 EUR

0.04

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

31.28

18

4,035
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424096
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=133359633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=187215202
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165072494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383786
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=131673019

CELLNEX TELECOM SA

Company profile

Company Logo

cellnex®
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Contact Details
CELLNEX TELECOM SA

Passeig de la Zona Franca, 105 - 08038
Barcelona

Telefon: +34-93-567-89-10
Fax: +34-93-567-89-01
E-mail: cellnex@cellnextelecom.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tobias Martinez
Gimeno

Alberto Lépez
Prior

Antoni Brunet
Mauri

José Manuel Aisa
Mancho

José M@ Miralles
Prieto

Lluis Deulofeu
Fuguet

Sergio Tortola
Pérez

Virginia Navarro
Virgos

Alex Mestre
Molins

Oscar Pallarols
Brossa

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anne Bouverot
Oscar Fanjul Martin
Alexandra Reich

Ana Maria Garcia
Fau

Christian Coco
Dominique D$Hinnin
Jonathan Amouyal
Kate Holgate

Marieta del Rivero
Bermejo

Maria Luisa Guijarro
Pinal

Maria Teresa
Ballester Fornes

Pierre Blayau

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:cellnex@cellnextelecom.com
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